
戶
內
型

24MT-3.5
外徑尺寸
32.5mm

終端
插座板

SM-12C
單模光纖束

G652.d

吹送
控制器
(黃色)

SC-SC
跳接線

96C
機架式
收容箱

19吋
41U

標準型
19MT-3.5
外徑尺寸
26.9mm

插座
連接器

SM-8C
單模光纖束

G652.d

吹送夾具
12C

SC跳接
引線

48C
機架式
收容箱

19吋
41U

加寬型

12MT-3.5
外徑尺寸
22.9mm

微管束
連接器

SM-6C
單模光纖束

G652.d

吹送夾具
8C

SC-LC
跳接線

24C
機架式
收容箱

19吋
15U

標準型
7MT-3.5
外徑尺寸
17.2mm

微管束
封閉器

SM-4C
單模光纖束

G652.d

吹送夾具
2 / 4C

ST-SC
跳接線

12C
機架式
收容箱

4MT-3.5
外徑尺寸
14.7mm

微管束
清潔

試通器

SM-2C
單模光纖束

G652.d

吹送控
制平台
(藍色)

ST跳接
引線

2.4.8.12C
收容盒

2MT-3.5
外徑尺寸

7.2*12.2mm

光纖束
8 / 12芯
束頭套

MM-12C
多模光纖束
OM1.2.3.4

吹送
夾具組
(銀色)

2.4.8.12C
收容盒

含耦合器
1MT-3.5
外徑尺寸

5mm

光纖束
2 / 4芯
束頭套

MM-8C
多模光纖束
OM1.2.3.4

末端
停止

控制器

4C收容盒
含耦合器

MM-4C
多模光纖束
OM1.2.3.4

無油式
空壓機
(插電)

MM-2C
多模光纖束
OM1.2.3.4

無油式
空壓機
(汽油)

新
建
住
宅
商
辦
大
樓
氣
吹
式
光
纖
佈
放
系
統
網
路
工
程

(一) 微管束5/3.5mm (二) 零件組 (三) 光纖束 (四)光纖束吹送設備 (五) 光纖束跳接線 (六) 光纖束收容箱 (七) 電訊機櫃


